Team Schedule
Boys
Varsity

Allderdice HS
2409 Shady Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15217

Baseball 3/12/2024 to 5/16/2024

Jerry Haslett
School Phone: 412-529-4800
Home Phone: 412-529-4851

Fax: 412-422-4803
jhaslettl@pghschools.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

03/15/24
03/25/24
04/02/24
04/03/24
04/05/24
04/09/24
04/11/24
04/12/24
04/15/24
04/16/24
04/18/24
04/23/24
04/23/24
04/25/24
04/29/24
05/02/24

West Mifflin Area HS

Highlands

*Seneca Valley Senior High School
*Seneca Valley Senior High School
*Seneca Valley Senior High School
Pine-Richland High School
Pine-Richland High School
Pine-Richland High School

*North Allegheny

*North Allegheny

*North Allegheny

*Butler Area School District

*Butler Area School District

*Butler Area School District

Carrick High School

Leechburg Area High School

Place
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Depart
12:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Time

4:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

Superintendent
Wayne Walters

04/01/2024

*=League Event

Athletic Director
Rich O'Brien

Principal

Dr. James McCoy

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Jerry Haslett
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