Team Schedule Boys Varsity Baseball 3/12/2024 to 5/16/2024 Allderdice HS 2409 Shady Ave Pittsburgh, PA 15217 **Jerry Haslett**

School Phone: 412-529-4800 Home Phone: 412-529-4851

Fax: 412-422-4803

jhaslett1@pghschools.org

Baseball

Boys Varsity

			Place	Depart	Time
Friday	03/15/24	West Mifflin Area HS	Away	12:30 PM	4:00 PM
Monday	03/25/24	Highlands	Away	2:15 PM	7:00 PM
Tuesday	04/02/24	*Seneca Valley Senior High School	Home	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Wednesday	04/03/24	*Seneca Valley Senior High School	Away	1:45 PM	4:00 PM
Friday	04/05/24	*Seneca Valley Senior High School	Home	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/09/24	Pine-Richland High School	Home	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Thursday	04/11/24	Pine-Richland High School	Away	2:00 PM	4:15 PM
Friday	04/12/24	Pine-Richland High School	Away	2:00 PM	4:15 PM
Monday	04/15/24	*North Allegheny	Home	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/16/24	*North Allegheny	Away	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
Thursday	04/18/24	*North Allegheny	Home	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/23/24	*Butler Area School District	Away	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/23/24	*Butler Area School District	Away	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Thursday	04/25/24	*Butler Area School District	Away	4:30 PM	7:00 PM
Monday	04/29/24	Carrick High School	Home	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
Thursday	05/02/24	Leechburg Area High School	Away	2:00 PM	3:45 PM

Superintendent Wayne Walters Principal

Dr. James McCoy

Athletic Director

Rich O'Brien

Athletic Director

Jerry Haslett

04/01/2024 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1